Campionato Motoslitte Rd 2

CM -FinaleB 1

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:18.824 10:46:10.671 5 01:28.443 10:43:48.004
Po. 1 - # 8 PRUNERI D. - Arctic Cat 600 2T
8 01:21.015 10:47:31.686 6 01:33.401 10:45:21.405
1 01:15.568 10:38:00.575
7 01:27.223 10:46:48.628
2 01:16.847 10:39:17.422 Po. 5 - # 95 DE DONA' A. - Polaris 600 2T
8 01:42.483 10:48:31.111
3 01:17.906 10:40:35.328 1 01:22.467 10:38:07.474
4 01:15.308 10:41:50.636 2 01:21.153 10:39:28.627
5 01:15.788 10:43:06.424 3 01:19.173 10:40:47.800
6 01:16.583 10:44:23.007 4 01:20.303 10:42:08.103
7 01:16.724 10:45:39.731 5 01:20.612 10:43:28.715
8 01:16.020 10:46:55.751 6 01:20.895 10:44:49.610
7 01:25.801 10:46:15.411
Po. 2 - # 21 CREMASCO A. - Lynx 600 2T
8 01:33.868 10:47:49.279
1 01:17.863 10:38:02.870
2 01:16.530 10:39:19.400 Po. 6 - # 96 REDAELLI L. - Polaris 600 2T
3 01:16.935 10:40:36.335 1 01:21.762 10:38:06.769
4 01:16.259 10:41:52.594 2 01:24.143 10:39:30.912
5 01:15.593 10:43:08.187 3 01:23.956 10:40:54.868
6 01:16.190 10:44:24.377 4 01:23.367 10:42:18.235
7 01:16.027 10:45:40.404 5 01:25.866 10:43:44.101
8 01:16.713 10:46:57.117 6 01:27.981 10:45:12.082
7 01:29.753 10:46:41.835
Po. 3 - # 93 FREI J. - Arctic Cat 600 2T
8 01:30.648 10:48:12.483
1 01:23.368 10:38:08.375
2 01:21.137 10:39:29.512 Po. 7 - # 94 MARCHESE L. - Ski-Doo 600 2T
3 01:18.714 10:40:48.226 1 01:26.569 10:38:11.576
4 01:15.830 10:42:04.056 2 01:25.247 10:39:36.823
5 01:12.634 10:43:16.690 3 01:26.395 10:41:03.218
6 01:12.929 10:44:29.619 4 01:29.272 10:42:32.490
7 01:13.329 10:45:42.948 5 01:31.230 10:44:03.720
8 01:14.273 10:46:57.221 6 01:25.962 10:45:29.682
7 01:23.431 10:46:53.113
Po. 4 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. - Polaris 600 2T
8 01:23.294 10:48:16.407
1 01:14.465 10:37:59.472
2 01:40.514 10:39:39.986 Po. 8 - # 64 COLOMBO K. - Polaris 600 2T
3 01:17.233 10:40:57.219 1 01:19.977 10:38:04.984
4 01:18.626 10:42:15.845 2 01:22.316 10:39:27.300
5 01:17.448 10:43:33.293 3 01:25.640 10:40:52.940
6 01:18.554 10:44:51.847 4 01:26.621 10:42:19.561
Fastest lap: 01:12.634
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